6.2.4 an outline of the work processes in which the Apprentice will receive supervised work experience
and on-the-job training, and the allocation of the approximate time to be spent in each major
process;

6.2.5 provision for organized related and supplemental instruction in technical subjects related to the
trade.  A minimum of one hundred forty-four (144) hours for each year of apprenticeship is
required.  Such instruction may be given in a classroom, through trade, industrial or approved
correspondence courses of equivalent value or in other forms approved by the State Department
of Labor, Office of Apprenticeship and Training;

[...]

7.1.5 a statement of the trade or craft which the Apprentice is to be taught, and the beginning date and

term (duration) of apprenticeship;
7.1.6 the number of hours to be spent by the Apprentice in work on the job;
7.1.7 the number of hours to be spent in Related and Supplemental Instruction is recommended to be

not less than one hundred forty-four (144) hours per year;
7.1.8 provisions relating to a specific period of probation during which the Apprenticeship Agreement

may be terminated by either party to the Agreement upon written notice to the Registrant;
7.1.9 provisions that, after the probationary period, the Agreement may be suspended, canceled or